EARLY FALL SCHEDULE

WEEKENDS
10:00- ALL ABOUT WHALES: CRAFT ACTIVITY ©

11:00
10:15

10:15

11:00

11:00

11:20

11:30

11:40

12:00

12:45

12:45

1:00

1:40

2:00

3:00

3:00

3:30

3:30

Home Port (4)

SHIPYARD TOUR
Thames Keel Exhibit

WORKING ALOFT ON A SQUARE RIGGER J*
Charles W. Morgan

MYSTIC SEAPORT AND THE MORGAN: PAID WALKING TOUR**
Meet at Chandlery

FROM GASKS TO CONTAINERS: CARGO HANDLING
IN THE AGE OF SAIL )
Charles W. Morgan

NETMAKING ©
Home Port (4)

WHALING IN THE 19TH GENTURY
Middle Wharf

HELP MAKE A ROPE ©
Clam Shack (25)

Z00 IN THE SKY ©
Treworgy Planetarium (2)

MUSIC OF THE SEA AND SHORE J

Chapel

LOCAL FISHERIES: OYSTERING IN LONG ISLAND SOUND
Thomas Oyster House

HARVEST LIGHTS *
Treworgy Planetarium (2)

LIFE ON THE LINE: FISHING ON THE GRAND BANKS
Clam Shack (25)

HELP RAISE A CASK
Charles W. Morgan

HEAVE AWAY! WINDLASS CHANTIES |
Charles W. Morgan

HARVEST LIGHTS *
Treworgy Planetarium (o)

MYSTIG SEAPORT AND THE MORGAN: PAID WALKING TOUR**
Meet at Chandlery

WORKING ALOFT ON A SQUARE RIGGER J*
Charles W. Morgan



4:00- ALL ABOUT WHALES: CRAFT ACTIVITY
4:45 Home Port (3)

4:00 SHIPYARD TOUR
Thames Keel Exhibit

4:15 DOGWATCH: SAILORS’ ARTS AND CRAFTS
Charles W. Morgan

4:45 HERCULES ENGINE DEMONSTRATION
Hoop Shop (22)

* Tickets for Harvest Lights in the Treworgy Planetarium are $5 for Members
and $8 for non-members. Free for children ages 3 and under.

** Tickets for Mystic Seaport and the Morgan: Paid walking tour are $10.
Free for children ages 3 and under.

\WHAT | URI6S

‘PENEATH

A HALLOWEEN EXPERIENCE T i

OCTOBER 17,18, 24,25,26 | o

———




