EARLY FALL SCHEDULE

WEEKENDS

	ALL ABOUT WHALES: CRAFT ACTIVITY © Home Port 4
10:15	SHIPYARD TOUR Thames Keel Exhibit 49
10:15	WORKING ALOFT ON A SQUARE RIGGER Charles W. Morgan
11:00	MYSTIC SEAPORT AND THE MORGAN: PAID WALKING TOUR** Meet at Chandlery (26)
11:00	FROM CASKS TO CONTAINERS: CARGO HANDLING IN THE AGE OF SAIL Charles W. Morgan
11:20	NETMAKING : Home Port 4
11:30	WHALING IN THE 19TH CENTURY Middle Wharf 20
11:40	HELP MAKE A ROPE © Clam Shack 25
12:00	ZOO IN THE SKY © Treworgy Planetarium (9)
12:45	MUSIC OF THE SEA AND SHORE Chapel 45
12:45	LOCAL FISHERIES: OYSTERING IN LONG ISLAND SOUND Thomas Oyster House (48)
1:00	HARVEST LIGHTS * Treworgy Planetarium (9)
1:40	LIFE ON THE LINE: FISHING ON THE GRAND BANKS Clam Shack (25)
2:00	HELP RAISE A CASK Charles W. Morgan
3:00	HEAVE AWAY! WINDLASS CHANTIES CHANTIES CHANTIES W. Morgan
3:00	HARVEST LIGHTS * Treworgy Planetarium (9)
3:30	MYSTIC SEAPORT AND THE MORGAN: PAID WALKING TOUR** Meet at Chandlery (26)
3:30	WORKING ALOFT ON A SQUARE RIGGER Charles W. Morgan

- 4:00- ALL ABOUT WHALES: CRAFT ACTIVITY © 4:45 Home Port 4
- 4:00 SHIPYARD TOUR
 Thames Keel Exhibit (49)
- 4:15 DOGWATCH: SAILORS' ARTS AND CRAFTS © Charles W. Morgan
- 4:45 HERCULES ENGINE DEMONSTRATION Hoop Shop (22)
- * Tickets for Harvest Lights in the Treworgy Planetarium are \$5 for Members and \$8 for non-members. Free for children ages 3 and under.
- ** Tickets for Mystic Seaport and the *Morgan*: Paid walking tour are \$10. Free for children ages 3 and under.

KEY

STAMILY FRIENDLY

♪ MUSICAL PERFORMANCE

